Rent

Rent Roll 1879 Central Ave

Lease

Start Year

Lease End

Barber Shop
Cash King
Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

Unit 4
Studio

Garage 1
Garage 2
Garage 3

TOTAL Monthly
Rent

$725.00
$725.00
$775.00
$700.00
$600.00
$675.00
$950.00

$5150.00

Month to month
Month to month
Month to month
Month to month
Month to month
Month to month

Lease

Owner occupied
Owner occupied

Owner occupied

1977
2018
2022
2018
2000
2017
8/25

8/26



